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17
18

20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
30

31

Name

Riviera
Princess 77
NuMex-Sahara
SWI-1070
SWI-1081

SWI-1083
SWI-1113
SWI-1117
SWI-1122
Midlawn

Tifway
Premier
SWI-1057
BAR 7CD5
PST-R6FLT

Sunsport

Patriot
OKC 1119
OKC 1134
RAD-CD1

OKS 2004-2
PSG 91215
PSG 94524
Is-01-201
IS-CD10

J-720
Yukon
Veracruz
PSG 9BAN
PSG PROK

PSG 9Y20K
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2007 NATIONAL BERMUDAGRASS TEST

Entries and Sponsors

Type

seeded
seeded
seeded
seeded
seeded

seeded
seeded
seeded
seeded
vegetative

vegetative
vegetative
seeded
seeded
seeded

seeded

vegetative
vegetative
vegetative
seeded

seeded
seeded
seeded
seeded
seeded

seeded
seeded
seeded
seeded
seeded

seeded

Sponsor

Standard entry
Standard entry
Standard entry
Seeds West
Seeds West

Seeds West
Seeds West
Seeds West
Seeds West
Standard entry

Standard entry
Standard entry

Seeds West

Barenbrug USA
Pure-Seed Testing, Inc.

LESCO John Deere
Landscapes

Oklahoma Ag. Expt. Station

Oklahoma Ag. Expt. Station

Oklahoma Ag. Expt. Station

Desert Sun Marketing, Inc.

Oklahoma Ag. Expt. Station
Seed Research/Pickseed
Pickseed USA

DLF International Seeds
DLF International Seeds

Jacklin Seed by Simplot®
Seed Research of Oregon
Seed Research/Pickseed
Seed Research of Oregon
Seed Research/Pickseed

Seed Research of Oregon



2007 National St. Augustinegrass Test

Entries and Sponsors

Entry No. Name Sponsor
1 Floratam Standard entry
2 Raleigh Standard entry
3 Mercedes Standard entry
4 DALSA 0406 Texas A&M University
5 DALSA 0602 Texas A&M University
6 NUF-76 Univ. of Florida/Florida

Sod Growers Coop.



Entry No.
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2007 National Seashore Paspalum Test

Name

Entries and Sponsors

Salam

Sea
SRX

UGA
UGA
UGA

Isle 1
9HSCP

22
31

Type

vegetative
vegetative
seeded

vegetative
vegetative
vegetative

Sponsor

Standard entry
Standard entry
Seed Research/
Pickseed

Univ. of Georgia

Univ. of Georgia

Univ. of Georgia
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2007 National Zoysiagrass Test

Name

Zenith
Meyer
Zorro
DALZ 0501

DALZ 0701

DALZ 0702
Shadowturf
L1F

29-2

240

380-1

Type

seeded

vegetative
vegetative
vegetative

vegetative

vegetative
vegetative
vegetative
vegetative
vegetative
vegetative

Entries and Sponsors

Sponsor

Standard entry
Standard entry
Standard entry
Texas A&M Dallas &

Phillip Jennings Turf

Texas A&M Dallas

Texas A&M Dallas
Ivey Gardens

Bladerunner Farms
Bladerunner Farms
Bladerunner Farms
Bladerunner Farms
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