2007 NATIONAL BERMUDAGRASS TEST

Entries and Sponsors

Entry No.	Name	Туре	Sponsor
1	Riviera	seeded	Standard entry
2	Princess 77	seeded	Standard entry
3	NuMex-Sahara	seeded	Standard entry
4	SWI-1070	seeded	Seeds West
5	SWI-1081	seeded	Seeds West
6	SWI-1083	seeded	Seeds West
7	SWI-1113	seeded	Seeds West
8	SWI-1117	seeded	Seeds West
9	SWI-1122	seeded	Seeds West
10	Midlawn	vegetative	Standard entry
11	Tifway	vegetative	Standard entry
12	Premier	vegetative	Standard entry
13	SWI-1057	seeded	Seeds West
14	BAR 7CD5	seeded	Barenbrug USA
15	PST-R6FLT	seeded	Pure-Seed Testing, Inc.
16	Sunsport	seeded	LESCO John Deere Landscapes
17	Patriot	vegetative	Oklahoma Ag. Expt. Station
18	OKC 1119	vegetative	Oklahoma Ag. Expt. Station
19	OKC 1134	vegetative	Oklahoma Ag. Expt. Station
20	RAD-CD1	seeded	Desert Sun Marketing, Inc.
21	OKS 2004-2	seeded	Oklahoma Ag. Expt. Station
22	PSG 91215	seeded	Seed Research/Pickseed
23	PSG 94524	seeded	Pickseed USA
24	IS-01-201	seeded	DLF International Seeds
25	IS-CD10	seeded	DLF International Seeds
26	J-720	seeded	Jacklin Seed by $Simplot^R$
27	Yukon	seeded	Seed Research of Oregon
28	Veracruz	seeded	Seed Research/Pickseed
29	PSG 9BAN	seeded	Seed Research of Oregon
30	PSG PROK	seeded	Seed Research/Pickseed
31	PSG 9Y2OK	seeded	Seed Research of Oregon

UPDATED 6/5/07

2007 National St. Augustinegrass Test Entries and Sponsors

Entry No.	Name	Sponsor
1	Floratam	Standard entry
2	Raleigh	Standard entry
3	Mercedes	Standard entry
4	DALSA 0406	Texas A&M University
5	DALSA 0602	Texas A&M University
6	NUF-76	Univ. of Florida/Florida
		Sod Growers Coop.

2007 National Seashore Paspalum Test Entries and Sponsors

Entry No.	Name	Туре	Sponsor
1	Salam	vegetative	Standard entry
2	Sea Isle 1	vegetative	Standard entry
3	SRX 9HSCP	seeded	Seed Research/ Pickseed
4	UGA 7	vegetative	Univ. of Georgia
5	UGA 22	vegetative	Univ. of Georgia
6	UGA 31	vegetative	Univ. of Georgia

2007 National Zoysiagrass Test Entries and Sponsors

Entry No.	Name	Туре	Sponsor
1	Zenith	seeded	Standard entry
2	Meyer	vegetative	Standard entry
3	Zorro	vegetative	Standard entry
4	DALZ 0501	vegetative	Texas A&M Dallas & Phillip Jennings Turf
5	DALZ 0701	vegetative	Texas A&M Dallas
6	DALZ 0702	vegetative	Texas A&M Dallas
7	Shadowturf	vegetative	Ivey Gardens
8	L1F	vegetative	Bladerunner Farms
9	29-2	vegetative	Bladerunner Farms
10	240	vegetative	Bladerunner Farms
11	380-1	vegetative	Bladerunner Farms